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Anthony Attard & Brent Attard (A K Attard
Superannuation Fund)

94 Hollands Road

BUNDABERG QLD 4670

Account Name:
Adviser:

BSB:

Account Number:

Anthony Attard & Brent Attard (A K Attard Superannuation Fund)
Peter Hamilton DGZ Financial Planning

124-001

998799734

39552//A077014

PERIODIC STATEMENT

1/7/20 to 30/6/21

Summary

Reference

998799734

Description

Maturity Date

Interest Rate

Balance $

8,359.87

Transaction Details

A 0 ber: 998799 ¢ Deb

184,717.75

Date Opening Balance
09/07/20 MIML 1 89835 A K Attard Superannuation Fund pZS'/‘ 835.51 f 185,553.26
14/07/20 | PLATINUM INVEST PIF 78277 Anthony & Brent Attard A bbf‘ 1,796.10 187,349.36
ANTHONY ATTARD & ANTHONY ATTARD & BRENT ATTARD
4 , * - - A
14/07/20 AT AMP Seeredat Sauet 185,553.26 1,796.10
VAS PAYMENT JUL20/008 A KATTARD SUPERANNUATION
16/07/20 0 . o 2 - 194.28 1,990.38
FU b
VHY PAYMENTJUL20/008 A K ATTARDSUPERANNUATION
16/07/20 / - 336.11 2,326.49
FU ()5 C
VEU DIVIDEND VEU42/008 A K ATTARD SUPERANNUATION 2
21/07/20 . 4 - 179.75 | 2,506.24
VTS DIVIDEND VTS42/008 A K ATTARD SUPERANNUATION
2/07/20 | o ? LK 206.32 2,71256
31/07/20 | Interest 01/07/20 to 31/07/20 = . 3356 2,746.12
31/08/20 | Interest 01/08/20 to 31/08/20 S 1.17 2,747.29
30/09/20 | Interest 01/09/20 to 30/09/20 S 1.13 2,748.42
VAS PAYMENT OCT20/008 A K ATTARD SUPERANNUATION
16/10/20 s - . 247 536.02 3,284.44
/) (
VHY PAYMENTOCT20/008 A K ATTARDSUPERANNUATION
16/10/20 b / 27 - 843.89 4,128.33
A
VEU DIVIDEND VEU43/008 A K ATTARD SUPERANNUATION
20/10/20 / -— . 236.57 4,364.90
F oL
VTS DIVIDEND VTS43/008 A K ATTARD SUPERANNUATION
26/10/20 ; / ~ 27 - 196.94 4,561.84
31/10/20 | Interest 01/10/20 to 31/10/20 SO s 152 4,563.36
30/11/20 | Interest 01/11/20to 30/11/20 o - 1.37 4,564.73
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Continued
ACCO ber: 998799734 Deb ed Balance
31/12/20 Interest 01/12/20to 31/12/20 E < - 1.36 4,566.09
ARDSUPERANNUATION
19/01/21 :35 PAYMENT JAN21/008A K ATTARDSUPE UATIO cadd 409.42 4,975.51
A ATTARD SUPERANNUATION -
19/01/21 :I:IY PAYMENTJAN21/008 A K ATTARD SUPERA| [o] 3 3 636.17 5,611.68
V | D VEU44, A K ATTARD SUPERANNUATION
2/01/21 | FIERRIENG VR ; . 290.48 5,902.16
50
IVIDEND VTS44, A K ATTARD SUPERANNUATION
28/01/21 Via iR ARAK — -~ 208.37 6,110.53
F 3Y
31/01/21 Interest 01/01/21 to 31/01/21 = ;/1 1.52 6,112.05
28/02/21 Interest 01/02/21 to 28/02/21 = §(~, 1.64 6,113.69
31/03/21 Interest 01/03/21 to 31/03/21 Qilsf‘) - 1.82 6,115.51
PAYMENT APR 8A K ATTARDSUPERANNUATION
20/04/21 . " . B 420 - 726.07 6,841.58
FU A
VHY PAYMENTAPR21/008 A K ATTARD SUPERANNUATION
20/04/21 / ) g - 1,226.77 8,068.35
U 237
VEU DIVIDEND VEU45/008 A K ATTARD SUPERANNUATION
22/04/21 / ;),7 105.09 8,173.44
F o)
DIVIDEND VTS45/008 A K ATTARD SUPERANNUATION
27/04/21 i / b3 ( 179.32 8,352.76
F =
30/04/21 | Interest 01/04/21 to 30/04/21 SO 1.98 8,354.74
31/05/21 Interest 01/05/21 to 31/05/21 ) 249 8,357.23
ANTHONY ATTA ANTHONY ATTARD RENT A R
22/06/21 - R AT il et -}D 25,000.00 33,357.23
AT - JuP
23/06/21 Wth to 484-799/504277120 &e U 25,000.00 - 8,357.23
30/06/21 Interest 01/06/21 to 30/06/21 25ch 2.64 8,359.87

Please retain this statement for your records.

Annual Interest Summary

Total interestpaid for your at-call and any term deposit accounts|during the year ended 30/06/21 is $52.20
(include this information in your income tax return)
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